



sales@weavernut.com  
 1-800-4PEANUT (1-800-473-2688)  
 www.weavernut.com

07340 6 Flavor Gummy Bear 2.5 g

**Storage & Handling Conditions:**

**Storage & Handling:** IDEAL STORAGE TEMPERATURE: 55 - 75 degrees F.  
 IDEAL STORAGE RELATIVE HUMIDITY: 40% - 60%  
 STORE IN SEALED ORIGINAL PACKAGE FOR BEST RESULTS  
 SHIPPING TEMPERATURES ARE NOT TO EXCEED 87 DEGREES F.

**Shelf Life (days):** 547

**Product Conditions (kosher, All Natural, etc.)**

All Natural		Gluten Free	✓	Certified Organic		Vegan	
Fat Free	✓	Kosher		GMO Free		Vegetarian	
Fair Trade		Low Salt		Sugar Free			

**PACKAGING SPECIFICATIONS**

**Case Content**

Boxes per Case:	6
Consumer Units per Box:	5
Consumer Units per Case:	30
Pieces per Consumer Unit:	181

**Pallet Content**

HI (Layers per Load):	9
TI (Cases per Layer):	7
Cases per Pallet:	63

	Unit	Box	Case	Pallet
<b>Length (in.)</b>		6.5	19	48
<b>Width (in.)</b>		13	13	40
<b>Height (in.)</b>		3	6	60
<b>Gross (lbs.)</b>		5.1	32.3	2035
<b>Net</b>		5	30	1890
<b>Cube (ft3)</b>		0.147	0.858	66.667
<b>SSUs</b>				
<b>CAW</b>				

**UPC CODES**

	Consumer Unit UPC	Tray UPC	Case UPC
<b>8 Digit</b>			
<b>10 Digit</b>			
<b>12 Digit</b>		852128006569	
<b>14 Digit</b>		852128006569	10852128006566

**INGREDIENTS**

Ingredients: Corn Syrup, Sugar, Apple Juice from Concentrate, Gelatin, Citric Acid, Pectin, Malic Acid, Natural and Artificial Flavor, Vegetable Oil (Palm and Coconut), Sodium Citrate, Carnauba Wax, Beeswax, Red 40, Yellow 5, Blue 1.

Partially Produced with Genetic Engineering.

USA Produced Gummies:

Allergen Statement- We have no allergens in our manufacturing process and we package on packaging lines dedicated to non-allergen products. For that reason our packages do not contain an allergen declaration.

Product information & ingredients may change without notice. Please see package or contact us for updates. Last Changed: 7/23/2018

**Nutrition Facts**

Serving Size 17 pieces (40g)

**Amount Per Serving**

Calories	120
Calories from Fat	0
<b>% Daily Value*</b>	
Total Fat	0g 0%
Saturated Fat	0g 0%
Trans Fat	0g %
Cholesterol	0mg 0%
Sodium	35mg 1%
Total Carbohydrates	29g 10%
Dietary Fiber	0g 0%
Sugars	22g
Protein	2g
	%
	%
	%
	%

Vitamin A	0%	Vitamin C	0%
Calcium	0%	Iron	0%

Country of origin USA

\* Percent Daily Values are based on a 2,000 calorie diet. Your daily values may be higher or lower depending on your calorie needs.